Monthly Report

New AP Members

Sep-21

FName

Div Flot memblID LName
15 15-08 1248241 Delong
12 12-01 3001776 Anastasiadis
14 14-06 5002261 Durante
10 10-13 5002376 Zingale
25 25-02 5002266 Huntington
25 25-03 5002331 Romero
12 12-01 5002264 Caesar
02 02-04 5002332 Radwan
24 24-04 5002333 Cella
02 02-06 5002334 Piccinini
11 11-03 5002351 Stravalle
07 07-05 5002368 Cymrot
12 12-01 5002371 Patterson
01 01-06 5002372 Nelson
07 07-02 5002373 Prevost
22 22-07 5002374 Tronti
07 07-05 5002375 Sanchez

Promoted From AP Status

Flot

04-05
05-04
07-04
15-09

memblID

3004987
5002133
5000986
5002176

LName

Nittoli
Herisse
Kaye
Baltrusaltis

Other Status Changes

Dis-Enrollments

Flot

15-09
22-05

memblID

5002176
3009641

LName

Baltrusaltis
Prevete

Kodi
Kyriakos
Christian
Gerard
Courtney
Collin
Michael
Mohamed
David
Pietro
John
AriM
Chase

lke
Christopher
Mario
Carlos

FName

Michael

Wallace

Richard
Sage

FName

Sage
Andrew

USCG Auxiary - District 1, South

Prepared by D. Janelle DSO-HR

EDate

09/01/2021
09/16/2021
09/01/2021
09/27/2021
09/01/2021
09/16/2021
09/01/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/21/2021
09/24/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021

To

BQ
BQ
BQ

TO

IQto BQ
IQ to BQ

Natl Lead

AAMS

AAMS
AAMS
AAMS
AAMS

9/22/21
9/7/21
9/13/21
9/7/21

9/9/21
9/24/21



Div

02
22
22
12
14
22
22
24
22
12

Flot

02-03
22-05
22-05
12-01
14-04
22-06
22-02
24-02
22-03
12-05

memblID

1244296
1245889
1245891
5001519
1221473
3007056
1217834
1234450
1230996
1234243

LName

Terrill
Bacchus
Bacchus

Yu
Pontecorvo
Greenberg
Lange
Chesney
Imperatore
Handelman

FName

Melissa
Dina
Sheon
Jae
Daniel
Catherine
Fred
Cynthia
Walter
Morris

TRANSFERS OUT OF DISTRICT

NONE

DDate

09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/13/2021
09/13/2021
09/10/2021
09/13/2021
09/01/2021
09/13/2021
09/17/2021

Dreason

mreq
mreq
mreq
mreq
ret
mreq
dth
mreq
mreq
mreq



